
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
86
79
50
51
33
82
56
80

3
11
77
52
97
57

Jezdec
Maik Thomas
Kai-Uwe Roßner
Dieter Hoffmann
Guido Steinmann
Uwe Hahn
Sebastian Dross
Rocco Berger
Werner Liebers
Peter Gröning
Dirk Förster
Michael Weißenborn
Jonny Schönfelder
Marko Wollenberg
Fritz Berger

Nat. Car
Skoda-Favor. 1300

Lada-2105 1300

Lada-Samara 1300

Lada-2105 1300

Zastava 101 1300

Lada-2101 1300

Lada-Samara 1300

Zastava 101 1300

Lada-Samara 1300

Lada-Samara 1300

Lada-2101 1300

Lada-2105 1300

Lada-Samara 1300

Lada-2105 1300

Team
Radeburg

Gera

Struth-Helmershof

Beelitz

Ronneburg

Berlin

Potsdam

Hartmannsdorf

Panketal

Leipzig

Leipzig

Oelsnitz/Erzgeb.

Cremlingen

Potsdam

Best
2:34.297
2:35.344
2:35.463
2:35.877
2:36.821
2:37.746
2:37.753
2:39.468
2:39.620
2:40.317
2:42.215
2:46.519
2:47.768
2:48.593

In
3
5
4
6
4
2
3
5
5
5
2
1
3
6

Diff

1.047
1.166
1.580
2.524
3.449
3.456
5.171
5.323
6.020
7.918

12.222
13.471
14.296

Km/h
126,061
125,211
125,115
124,783
124,032
123,305
123,299
121,973
121,857
121,327
119,908
116,808
115,939
115,371

Lps
5
6
6
7
6
7
6
6
7
7
7
6
3
6

Com.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 18.9.2015 16:19:29

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA
HAIGO-Touring cars

KT / QP

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:55:00

Brno 5,403 Km

18.9.2015 15:55


